
Schedule of meetings         
2023-2024         

 MAY 
2023 

JUNE 
2023 

JULY 
2023 

AUG 
2023 

SEPT 
2023 

OCT 
2023 

NOV 
2023 

DEC 
2023 

JAN 
2024 

FEB 
2024 

MAR 
2024 

APRIL 
2024 

MAY 
2024 

TOWN COUNCIL 
Thursday 
Thursday – re-convened 
Commencing 7 pm 

ATCM 
4 

11 
 

 
8 

 

 
6 

 

  
7 

 
5 

 
9 

 
7 

 
11 

 
8 

 
7 

 
11 

ATCM 
9 

16 

PLANNING & ENVIRONMENT 
COMMITTEE 
Tuesday 
Commencing 7 pm 

 
2 

 
6 
 

 
4 

 

 
1 
 
 

 
5 

 
3 
 

 
7 

 
5 

 
9 
 

 
6 
 

 
5 

 
9 

30 

 
 

FINANCE & ASSET MANAGEMENT 
COMMITTEE 
Tuesday 
Commencing 7 pm 

 
23 

 
 

 
25 

 

  
26 

 
24 

 
21 

 
 
 

 
23 

 
 

 
19 

 

 
 

 
21 

HR COMMITTEE * 
 

  
13 

Rescheduled 

to 25/7 

 
25 

   
10 

Rescheduled 

24 

    
13 

   

*and as required 
 

GASKELL RECREATION GROUND 
(charity) 
Thursday 

  
15 

 

      
14 

AGM 

     

 

ANNUAL TOWN MEETING 
Thursday 

        
 
 

   
 

 
18 

 

 
Full Council meetings are held in the Guildhall.  Committee meetings may be held in the Guildhall or Corn Exchange.   
Council meetings are open to members of the public who may speak about items included on the agenda, at the discretion of the Chairman, during the time set aside for public 
participation.   
Agendas for meetings are posted on the Council’s notice board at the Corn Exchange and can also be viewed on the Council’s website. 
 
 

  Much Wenlock Town Council 
Corn Exchange, Much Wenlock, Shropshire TF13 6AE 

                     01952 727509  
townclerk@muchwenlock-tc.gov.uk                                       

www.muchwenlock-tc.gov.uk 


